
 
NEW FOREST PONY BREEDING AND CATTLE SOCIETY 
 
2021 BREED SHOW – SATURDAY RIDDEN RESULTS 
 
 
Forest Bred Ridden 
1st Rosebrook (M46/659)    Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
 Sire: Limekiln Endeavour (S41/071)  Dam: Honey Xiii (M31/182) 
2nd Rowhill Buster (Y49/308(G))   Ms Sadie Stronell 
 Sire: Obershade Skylark (S35/170)  Dam: Bishops Ditch Good Looks (M35/604) 
3rd Newcopse Tigger (Y49/489(G))  Mr B & Mrs E J Mansbridge 
 Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149) Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
4th Sway Harmony (Y57/143)   Ms Nicola Stenlund 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)  Dam: Sway Ditty Dotty (M48/091) 
5th Brock Mistrale (M57/066)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164) Dam: Brock Breeze (M35/610) 
6th Newcopse Larkwing (S47/334(G))  Mrs C Wells 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Home-Touch (S45/078(G)) Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
 
Novice Ridden, exceeding 138 cm, 4, 5, 6 yo 
1st Hurtstock Mr Moon (G58/016)  Ms L A Booth 
 Sire: Woodrow Portman (S40/065)  Dam: Willoway Moonlight (M43/270) 
2nd Trenley Trinket (M59/009)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Millyford Majestic (G54/059)  Dam: Trenley Tabatha (M44/175) 
3rd Jetset Whispering Willow (M58/241)  Mrs Naomi J Duell 
 Sire: Knavesash Knight (G52/168)  Dam: Royal Oak Whisper (M43/181) 
4th Sway Harmony (Y57/143)   Ms Nicola Stenlund 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)  Dam: Sway Ditty Dotty (M48/091) 
5th Bakeburn Pharoah (G58/059)  Mr W Chatley and Mrs S Frost 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Bakeburn Petra (M45/104) 
6th Sungold Solar Flare (M58/009)  Mrs Susan E Frost 
 Sire: Hanmer Wizard (S47/429)  Dam: Portmore Patsy (M55/008) 
 
 
Novice Ridden, exceeding 138 cm, 7 years old or over 
1st Doorage Forget-Me-Not (M55/046)  Miss Emma Collis 
 Sire: Vernons Toyboy (S32/144)  Dam: Ashley Tarragon (M37/206) 
2nd Lyndhurst Knight Cap (Y56/147)  Mrs Chrissy Wells 
 Sire: Knavesash Knight (G52/168)  Dam: Lilly IV (M47/116) 
3rd Foxhills Bolero (G56/149)   Mrs Angela Clark 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Foxhills Brontë (M48/379) 
4th Furzley Mayfaire (M55/016)   Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 Sire: Rivaldo H (528018020071299)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
5th Hollyhatch Zara (M53/293)   Mrs Alison Rumble 
 Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099) Dam: Ashurst Zara (M49/146) 
6th Staghill Polar Flight (G51/653)  Ms Katie Macey 
 Sire: Royal Oak Ron (S37/062)  Dam: Tacaway Twilight (M38/153) 
 
Novice Ridden not exceeding 138 cm 
1st Picket Post Polo (G58/158)   Mrs Rohays Gray 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)  Dam: Picket Post Petal (M50/515) 
2nd Ridley High Flyer (G56/005)   Miss Nicola Glover 
 Sire: Lovelyhill High-Jack (S41/046)  Dam: Rushmoor Dartford Warbler (M52/157) 
3rd Hollyhatch Copyright (G53/262)  Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Ashley Peeress (M48/122) 
4th Sway Showgirl (M53/323)   Miss Nicola France 



 Sire: Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)  Dam: Sway Supreme Lady (M47/429) 
5th Moorbridge Dark Lady (M51/270)  C A Skidmore 
 Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149) Dam: Moorbridge Moorhen (M37/392) 
6th Saris Fingers Crossed (M59/010)  Mrs Sarah J Goddard 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Saris Tarantella (M45/345) 
 
Ridden Stallions 
1st Peronne Novelist (S58/136)   Ms Julia Barrett 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Purr (M47/015) 
2nd Wellhouse Bradberry (S55/161)  Mrs Mary Bryant & Mr John Chalke 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Wellhouse Tuffty (M46/300) 
3rd Portmore Corporal (S59/062)   Ms Kate Baxter 
 Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)  Dam: Portmore Forget-Me-Not (M45/205) 
4th Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)  Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 Sire: Ridgemount Dancer (S05505)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
5th Applewitch Adonis (S57/011)   Mr Keith Baxter and Mrs Christine Baxter 
 Sire: Wayland Golden Harry (S36/012) Dam: Applewitch Roan Fantasia (M46/320) 
 
Best Novice Stallion - Ramblers Cup 
 Portmore Corporal (S59/062)   Ms Kate Baxter 
 
Applewitch Cup, best ridden stallion exceeding 138 cm 
 Wellhouse Bradberry (S55/161)  Mrs Mary Bryant & Mr John Chalke 
   
Highfox Cup best ridden stallion not exceeding 138 cm 
 Peronne Novelist (S58/136)   Ms Julia Barrett 
   
Novice Ridden Championship  
C Doorage Forget-Me-Not (M55/046)  Miss Emma Collis 
 Sire: Vernons Toyboy (S32/144)  Dam: Ashley Tarragon (M37/206) 
Res Hurtstock Mr Moon (G58/016)  Ms L A Booth 
 Sire: Woodrow Portman (S40/065)  Dam: Willoway Moonlight (M43/270) 
 
Open Ridden exc 138 cm, 4 yrs and over 
1st Woodrow Invictus (Y58/005(G))  Mrs J R Whitham 

Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Woodrow Liberty (M43/229) 
2nd Bakeburn Pharoah (G58/059)  Mr W Chatley and Mrs S Frost 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Bakeburn Petra (M45/104) 
3rd Hurtstock Over The Moon (G54/101)  Ms Debbie Booth 
 Sire: Woodrow Portman (S40/065)  Dam: Willoway Moonlight (M43/270) 
4th Furzley Mermaide (M49/101)   Mrs Sandra Kilford 
 Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
5th Furzley Colonnaide (G51/011)  Mr Paul Davis 
 Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
6th Brock Bronwen (M52/020)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)  Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
 
Open Ridden not exc 138 cm, 4 yrs and over 
1st Ashley Rancher (G53/020)   Mr & Mrs W O Dibdin 
 Sire: Willoway Dancing Gold (S46/177) Dam: Ashley Celebrity II (M48/121) 
2nd Peronne Nero (G56/150)   Mrs Angela Clark 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Party (M48/131) 
3rd Farriers Firefly (G54/238)   Miss C Dorton 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
4th Hanmer High Days (M49/593)  Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
5th Hurtstock Cornish Flame (M53/237)  Ms L A Booth 



 Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
6th Sway Showgirl (M53/323)   Miss Nicola France 
 Sire: Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)  Dam: Sway Supreme Lady (M47/429) 
 
Owner/rider Championship  
C Hurtstock Over The Moon (G54/101)  Ms Debbie Booth 
 Sire: Woodrow Portman (S40/065)  Dam: Willoway Moonlight (M43/270) 
Res Doorage Forget-Me-Not (M55/046)  Miss Emma Collis 
 Sire: Vernons Toyboy (S32/144)  Dam: Ashley Tarragon (M37/206) 
 
New Forest Ridden Championship  
C Woodrow Invictus (Y58/005(G))  Mrs J R Whitham 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Woodrow Liberty (M43/229) 
Res Doorage Forget-Me-Not (M55/046)  Miss Emma Collis 
 Sire: Vernons Toyboy (S32/144)  Dam: Ashley Tarragon (M37/206) 
 
NPS Silver Medal Rosette Ridden  
 Woodrow Invictus (Y58/005(G))  Mrs J R Whitham 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Woodrow Liberty (M43/229) 
 
Forest-bred Ridden Championship  
C Portmore Corporal (S59/062)   Ms Kate Baxter 
 Sire: Brookshill Brumby (S46/095)  Dam: Portmore Forget-Me-Not (M45/205) 
Res Picket Post Polo (G58/158)   Mrs Rohays Gray 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)  Dam: Picket Post Petal (M50/515) 
 
Junior Ridden NF Pony not exc 138 cm 
1st Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)  Miss Gemma Hobbs 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
2nd Moorbridge Dark Lady (M51/270)  C A Skidmore 
 Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149) Dam: Moorbridge Moorhen (M37/392) 
3rd Furzey Lodge High Star (M43/445)  Mrs Carolyne E Taplin 
 Sire: Furzey Lodge Neil (S39/050)  Dam: Woodfidley Shasta Daisy (M35/081) 
 
Junior Ridden NF Pony exc 138 cm 
1st Brock Bronwen (M52/020)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)  Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
2nd Knavesash Knight (G52/168)   Mrs Kim B Gough 
 Sire: Willoway Minstral (S39/037)  Dam: Sunnydale Delight (M36/095) 
3rd Jetset Whispering Willow (M58/241)  Mrs Naomi J Duell 
 Sire: Knavesash Knight (G52/168)  Dam: Royal Oak Whisper (M43/181) 
4th Lyndhurst Knight Cap (Y56/147)  Mrs Chrissy Wells 
 Sire: Knavesash Knight (G52/168)  Dam: Lilly IV (M47/116) 
5th Haywards Pied Piper (G57/051)  Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Haywards Destiny II (M46/033) 
6th Newcopse Pipe Dream (S47/336(G))  Mrs G S Robinson 
 Sire: Woody Blue Mist (S32/052)  Dam: New Copse Winalot (M41/218) 
 
Family Pony 
1st Halestorm Flapjack (G54/044)  Ms E L Suter 
 Sire: Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575) Dam: Wellhouse Betsy (M39/006) 
2nd Fernyknap In For A Pound (G58/112) Miss Sue Widdicombe 
 Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243) Dam: Fernyknap Forest Rose (M54/178) 
3rd North Hollow Myrtle (M50/716)  Mr Crispin Sampson & Ms Katrina Peett 
 Sire: Ashley Golden Wonder (S36/016) Dam: North Hollow Tilly (M50/492) 
4th Doorage Hanella (M50/601)   Major & Mrs P Blake & Mrs A Kerley 
 Sire: Dorridge Tom Boy (S43/060)  Dam: Dorridge Fifinella (M37/165) 



5th Lady Madonna II (M45/032)   Ms Gail Meaker 
 Sire: Game Fair (S41/038(G))  Dam: Dizzy Miss Lizzy (M37/449) 
 
Leading Rein Pony 
1st Tennessee Serafina (M57/195)  Mrs Nadia Dovey 
 Sire: Lyndhurst Fire Dragon (S49/206) Dam: Deerleap Macaroni (M45/416) 
 
First Ridden Pony 
1st Brookshill Moonbeam II (M45/300)  Mrs Nadia Dovey 
 Sire: Blackwell Romany (S37/212(G)) Dam: Brookshill Goodtime (M41/478) 
 
Child Handler 11 years and under 
1st Newcopse Larkwing (S47/334(G))  Mrs C Wells 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Home-Touch (S45/078(G)) Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
2nd Staghill Rowan (M53/409)   Mr E C Francis 
 Sire: Oke Dene Red Alert (S38/063)  Dam: Royal Oak Nicely (M39/195) 
 
Young Handler 12-16 years 
1st Newcopse Pipe Dream (S47/336(G))  Mrs G S Robinson 
 Sire: Woody Blue Mist (S32/052)  Dam: New Copse Winalot (M41/218) 
2nd North Hollow Myrtle (M50/716)  Mr Crispin Sampson & Ms Katrina Peett 
 Sire: Ashley Golden Wonder (S36/016) Dam: North Hollow Tilly (M50/492) 
 
Walk and Trot (ridden) 
1st Meakers Jet (G58/032)   Ms Gail Meaker 
 Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164) Dam: Oakfield Ober Lass (M44/298) 
2nd Newcopse Larkwing (S47/334(G))  Mrs C Wells 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Home-Touch (S45/078(G)) Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
3rd North Hollow Myrtle (M50/716)  Mr Crispin Sampson & Ms Katrina Peett 
 Sire: Ashley Golden Wonder (S36/016) Dam: North Hollow Tilly (M50/492) 
4th Sway Lightening (PB2484)   Mr Robin Johnson 
 Sire: Unknown     Dam: Daniels Paprika (M48/067) 
 
Ridden Veteran 
1st Bellevue Here We Go (G42/071)  Mrs L M Clark 
 Sire: Lucky Lane Star Trek (S36/054) Dam: Belle Vue Popcorn (M33/545) 
2nd Lady Madonna II (M45/032)   Ms Gail Meaker 
 Sire: Game Fair (S41/038(G))  Dam: Dizzy Miss Lizzy (M37/449) 
 
First Cross, Part-Bred, X-Reg, ridden 
1st Deenivs Cuthbert (PB2809)   Miss Paige I'Anson 
 Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Folds Pearl (826018020002512) 
2nd Rowdown Union Jack (53XG006)  Miss Louise England 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Hendrix (S46/067)  Dam: Rowdown Rio (M45/084) 
3rd Blackwell No Limits (PB2384)  Ms Carla Wateridge 
 Sire: Blackwell Jonathan (S46/059)  Dam: Tammy (826048000061239) 
4th Sway Lightening (PB2484)   Mr Robin Johnson 
 Sire: Unknown     Dam: Daniels Paprika (M48/067) 
 
Riding Pony/Horse, ridden 
1st Fernyknap In For A Pound (G58/112) Miss Sue Widdicombe 
 Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243) Dam: Fernyknap Forest Rose (M54/178) 
2nd Cocas Hot Pants (M47/433)   Mrs Caroline Thompson 
 Sire: Priory Firelight (S36/019)  Dam: Priory High Jinks (M38/209) 
 
Hunter Type (ridden) 
1st Deenivs Cuthbert (PB2809)   Miss Paige I'Anson 



 Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Folds Pearl (826018020002512) 
2nd Rosebrook (M46/659)    Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
 Sire: Limekiln Endeavour (S41/071)  Dam: Honey Xiii (M31/182) 
3rd Blackwell No Limits (PB2384)  Ms Carla Wateridge 
 Sire: Blackwell Jonathan (S46/059)  Dam: Tammy (826048000061239) 
 
Competition/Sports Pony, ridden 
1st Rowdown Union Jack (53XG006)  Miss Louise England 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Hendrix (S46/067)  Dam: Rowdown Rio (M45/084) 
2nd Rosebrook (M46/659)    Mrs Teresa I'Anson 
 Sire: Limekiln Endeavour (S41/071)  Dam: Honey Xiii (M31/182) 
 
Ridden Pony Pairs 
1st Haywards Mozart (G54/230)   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Ebony and Ivory (M39/447) 

Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)  Miss Gemma Hobbs 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
2nd Lyndhurst Gingerbread Man (Y56/145) Mrs Chrissy Wells 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Furzey Lodge Sky Pink (M49/460) 

Fernyknap In For A Pound (G58/112) Miss Sue Widdicombe 
 Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243) Dam: Fernyknap Forest Rose (M54/178) 
 
Competition/Sports Pony, on the triangle 
1st Furzley Game Faire (S60/059)  Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 Sire: Willoway Free Spirit (S45/075)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
 
WHP Training Stakes 46-53 cm 
1st Deenivs Cuthbert (PB2809)   Miss Paige I'Anson 
 Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Folds Pearl (826018020002512) 
2nd Tennessee Serafina (M57/195)  Mrs Nadia Dovey 
 Sire: Lyndhurst Fire Dragon (S49/206) Dam: Deerleap Macaroni (M45/416) 
3rd Lady Madonna II (M45/032)   Ms Gail Meaker 
 Sire: Game Fair (S41/038(G))  Dam: Dizzy Miss Lizzy (M37/449) 
4th Playmoor Chestnut Monarch (S58/010(G)) Ms E L Suter 
 Sire: Wootton Hawthorn (S48/126)  Dam: Rushpole Linnet (M48/127) 
5th Meakers Jet (G58/032)   Ms Gail Meaker 
 Sire: Sway Mister Blue Sky (S54/164) Dam: Oakfield Ober Lass (M44/298) 
6th Sway Lightening (PB2484)   Mr Robin Johnson 
 Sire: Unknown     Dam: Daniels Paprika (M48/067) 
 
WHP Training Stakes 53-69 cm 
1st Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)  Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 Sire: Ridgemount Dancer (S05505)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
2nd Deenivs Cuthbert (PB2809)   Miss Paige I'Anson 
 Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Folds Pearl (826018020002512) 
3rd North Hollow Galaxy (G54/206)  Mr Tom Hordle 
 Sire: Bakeburn Jethro (S39/239)  Dam: Northhollow Ruby (M47/575) 
4th Furzey Lodge Weatherwax (M59/073) Ms Kerry Dovey Whiting 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Faircross St Catherine (M44/271) 
5th Willoway Double O Seven (S58/014)  Miss Martine Harding 
 Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099) Dam: Willoway Martini (M45/115) 
 
WHP Training Stakes 69-84 cm 
1st Brock Braithwaite (G54/057)   Mr James Young & Trudy Nineham 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Tinker (S48/040)  Dam: Brock Baccarat (M41/427) 
2nd Furzley Colonnaide (G51/011 )  Mr Paul Davis 
 Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 



3rd Rowdown Union Jack (53XG006)  Miss Louise England 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Hendrix (S46/067)  Dam: Rowdown Rio (M45/084) 
 
Junior WHP 60 
1st Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)  Miss Gemma Hobbs 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
2nd Lyndhurst Knight Cap (Y56/147)  Mrs Chrissy Wells 
 Sire: Knavesash Knight (G52/168)  Dam: Lilly IV (M47/116) 
3rd North Hollow Galaxy (G54/206)  Mr Tom Hordle 
 Sire: Bakeburn Jethro (S39/239)  Dam: Northhollow Ruby (M47/575) 
4th Crabbswood Serena (M58/059)  Miss Honor Humble 
 Sire: Hollybrooke Rambler (S48/038)  Dam: Crabbswood Susanah (M51/292) 
5th Newcopse Pipe Dream (S47/336(G))  Mrs G S Robinson 
 Sire: Woody Blue Mist (S32/052)  Dam: New Copse Winalot (M41/218) 
 
Junior WHP 70 
1st Staghill Rocket (Y58/011)   Miss Cassidy Francis 
 Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243) Dam: Tacaway Twilight (M38/153) 
2nd Furzey Lodge High Star (M43/445)  Mrs Carolyne E Taplin 
 Sire: Furzey Lodge Neil (S39/050)  Dam: Woodfidley Shasta Daisy (M35/081) 
3rd Woottonheath Black Vegas (G54/285) Mrs Carolyn Schmalhaus 
 Sire: Kilncopse Black Label (S43/115) Dam: Tiptoe Arizona (M44/047) 
 
Country Life Cup to Best Owner-ridden Child 

Haywards Loyal William (G53/112)  Miss Gemma Hobbs 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Anderwood Evesdrop (M46/678) 
 
WHP Novice, not exc 133 cm 
1st Farriers Firefly (G54/238)   Miss C Dorton 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
 
WHP Novice, not exc 143 cm 
1st Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)  Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 Sire: Ridgemount Dancer (S05505)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
2nd Newcopse Tigger (Y49/489(G))  Mr B & Mrs E J Mansbridge 
 Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149) Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
3rd Willoway Double O Seven (S58/014)  Miss Martine Harding 
 Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099) Dam: Willoway Martini (M45/115) 
4th Woottonheath Black Vegas (G54/285) Mrs Carolyn Schmalhaus 
 Sire: Kilncopse Black Label (S43/115) Dam: Tiptoe Arizona (M44/047) 
5th Staghill Rocket (Y58/011)   Miss Cassidy Francis 
 Sire: Pondhead Pan-Shine (S39/243) Dam: Tacaway Twilight (M38/153) 
 
WHP Novice, exc 143 cm 
1st Staghill Polar Flight (G51/653)  Ms Katie Macey 
 Sire: Royal Oak Ron (S37/062)  Dam: Tacaway Twilight (M38/153) 
2nd Willoway Royal Fortune (G55/214)  Mr David Allen 
 Sire: Woodrow Prince Harry (S38/042) Dam: Willoway Bright and Beautiful (M37/223) 
3rd Furzley Mayfaire (M55/016)   Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 Sire: Rivaldo H (528018020071299)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
4th Cocas Hot Pants (M47/433)   Mrs Caroline Thompson 
 Sire: Priory Firelight (S36/019)  Dam: Priory High Jinks (M38/209) 
5th Lyndhurst Knight Cap (Y56/147)  Mrs Chrissy Wells 
 Sire: Knavesash Knight (G52/168)  Dam: Lilly IV (M47/116) 
 
WHP Open, not exc 133 cm 
1st Newcopse Larkwing (S47/334(G))  Mrs C Wells 



 Sire: Lovelyhill Home-Touch (S45/078(G)) Dam: New Copse Honey Bee (M41/227) 
 
WHP Open, not exc 143 cm 
1st Furzley Colonnaide (G51/011)  Mr Paul Davis 
 Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
2nd Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041)  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 Sire: Peveril Peterborough (S26/067) Dam: Silverlea Danuta (M26/040) 
3rd Sabinas Monte Carlo (S44/066(G))  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041) Dam: Silverlea Halina (M28/330) 
 
WHP Open, exc 143 cm 
1st Wayland Somerley Park (M51/124)  Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 Sire: Wayland Loganberry (S41/153)  Dam: Selina IV (M39/853) 
 
WHP Championship  
C Furzley Colonnaide (G51/011)  Mr Paul Davis 
 Sire: Luckington Sportaide (S28/047) Dam: Sophia (M31/339) 
Res Farriers Firefly (G54/238)   Miss C Dorton 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Farriers Firelight (M37/126) 
 
Dressage Novice Test 
1st Ashley Rancher (G53/020)   Mr & Mrs W O Dibdin 
 Sire: Willoway Dancing Gold (S46/177) Dam: Ashley Celebrity II (M48/121) 
2nd Kilncopse Hennessy (G55/060)  Ms Dawn Winship 
 Sire: Long Copse Elton (S39/206)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
3rd Furzley Mayfaire (M55/016)   Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 Sire: Rivaldo H (528018020071299)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
4th Sabinas Monte Carlo (S44/066(G))  Mrs Sabine Andreé-Parsons 
 Sire: Sabina's Gold Sovereign (S37/041) Dam: Silverlea Halina (M28/330) 
5th Wayland Somerley Park (M51/124)  Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 Sire: Wayland Loganberry (S41/153)  Dam: Selina IV (M39/853) 
6th Saris Fingers Crossed (M59/010)  Mrs Sarah J Goddard 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Saris Tarantella (M45/345) 
 
Dressage Novice reg NF not exc 138cm: Q  Ashley Rancher (G53/020)  
Dressage Novice reg NF exc 138cm: Q Kilncopse Hennessy (G55/060)  
 
Dressage Prelim Test 
1st Saris Fingers Crossed (M59/010)  Mrs Sarah J Goddard 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Saris Tarantella (M45/345) 
2nd Basildon Bond (G59/056)   Miss Gabriella Charlesworth 
 Sire: Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575) Dam: Hazelhill Ash (M50/651) 
3rd Blackwell No Limits (PB2384)  Ms Carla Wateridge 
 Sire: Blackwell Jonathan (S46/059)  Dam: Tammy (826048000061239) 
4th Lyndhurst Gingerbread Man (Y56/145) Mrs Chrissy Wells 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Furzey Lodge Sky Pink (M49/460) 
5th Sway Lightening (PB2484)   Mr Robin Johnson 
 Sire: Unknown     Dam: Daniels Paprika (M48/067) 
 
Prelim reg NF not exc 138 cm: Q Saris Fingers Crossed (M59/010)  
Prelim reg NF exc 138 cm: Q Lady Madonna II (M45/032)  
Prelim mini rider under 12 years of age: Q North Hollow Galaxy (G54/206)  
Prelim Junior rider under 18 years of age: Q Haywards Mozart (G54/230)  
 
Dressage Intro Test 
1st Tennessee Serafina (M57/195)  Mrs Nadia Dovey 
 Sire: Lyndhurst Fire Dragon (S49/206) Dam: Deerleap Macaroni (M45/416) 



2nd Basildon Bond (G59/056)   Miss Gabriella Charlesworth 
 Sire: Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575) Dam: Hazelhill Ash (M50/651) 
3rd Blackwell No Limits (PB2384)  Ms Carla Wateridge 
 Sire: Blackwell Jonathan (S46/059)  Dam: Tammy (826048000061239) 
4th Lyndhurst Gingerbread Man (Y56/145) Mrs Chrissy Wells 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Furzey Lodge Sky Pink (M49/460) 
5th Sway Lightening (PB2484)   Mr Robin Johnson 
 Sire: Unknown     Dam: Daniels Paprika (M48/067) 
 


